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Status: Rejected
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Defect version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/15/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

S B0 CPIS_OCC: :ProcCmd ()
{
zint32d rtuno
unzigned char rtuaddr

S RAWCMD rawemd;

pLink->GetRtulo () ;
pRtu—rGetEtudddr (rtuno) ;

while EECmd]ﬁem—>GetCmdenErtunua > 0
{

if (pCmdMem—>GetiCmd (rtuno, &rawemd) == 0}

History

#1 - 04/16/2020 04:49 PM - xiangyang li

- Status changed from New to Rejected
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